RoHS
40
40
M9BW
Z
Z
CM2K
150

Standard Strokes
Specifications
Option: Ordering Example of Cylinder Assembly
Symbol Specifications
-X446 PTFE grease
Made to Order: Individual Specifications
(For details, refer to page 267.)
Rod Boot Material
*1 Maximum ambient temperature for the rod boot itself.
Symbol Rod boot material Maximum ambient temperature
J Nylon tarpaulin 60°C
K Heat resistant tarpaulin 110°C*1
219
Air Cylinder: Non-rotating Rod Type
Double Acting, Single Rod  CM2K Series
CJ1
CJP
CJ2
JCM
CM2
CM3
CG1
CG3
MB
JMB
MB1
CA2
CS1
CS2
D-
-X
Technical
Data
CM2
B
Best Pneumatics 2-1 Ver.6
Note 1) Rod end nut is not provided for the female rod end.
Note 2) Two mounting nuts are packaged together.
Note 3) Mounting nut is not packaged for the clevis.
Note 4) Trunnion nut is packaged for U, T, UZ.
Note 5) Retaining rings are included.
Note 6) A pin and retaining rings (split pins for ø40) are included.
Note 7) This is the part(s) used to adjust the clevis angle. Mounting quantity can vary.
* Stainless steel mounting brackets and accessories are also available.
Refer to page 190 for details.
* Order 2 foots per cylinder.
** 3 liners are included with a clevis bracket for adjusting the mounting angle.
*** A clevis pin and retaining rings (split pins for ø40) are included.
Mounting bracket
Min.
order
q’ty
Bore size (mm)
Contents (for minimum order quantity)
20 25 32 40
Foot* 2 CM-L020B CM-L032B CM-L040B 2 foots, 1 mounting nut
Flange 1 CM-F020B CM-F032B CM-F040B 1 flange
Single clevis** 1 CM-C020B CM-C032B CM-C040B 1 single clevis, 3 liners
**Double clevis (with pin)*** 1 CM-D020B CM-D032B CM-D040B
1 double clevis, 3 liners,
1 clevis pin, 2 retaining rings
Double clevis pin 1 CDP-1 CDP-2 1 clevis pin, 2 retaining rings (split pins)
Trunnion (with nut) 1 CM-T020B CM-T032B CM-T040B 1 trunnion, 1 trunnion nut
Rod end nut 1 NT-02 NT-03 NT-04 1 rod end nut
Mounting nut 1 SN-020B SN-032B SN-040B 1 mounting nut
Trunnion nut 1 TN-020B TN-032B TN-040B 1 trunnion nut
Single knuckle joint 1 I-020B I-032B I-040B 1 single knuckle joint
Double knuckle joint 1 Y-020B Y-032B Y-040B
1 double knuckle joint,
1 knuckle pin, 2 retaining rings
Double knuckle joint pin 1 CDP-1 CDP-3 1 knuckle pin, 2 retaining rings (split pins)
Clevis pivot bracket pin (For CM2E/CM2V) 1 CD-S02 CD-S03 1 clevis pin, 2 retaining rings

Best Pneumatics 2-1 Ver.6
PTFE grease
How to Order
Standard model no. X446
∗ When grease is necessary for maintenance, grease pack is available,
please order it separately.
GR-F-005 (Grease: 5 g)
1 PTFE Grease -X446
Symbol
Specifications: Same as standard type
Dimensions: Same as standard type
Applicable Series
Description Model Action Note
Standard type
CM2 Double acting, Single rod
CM2W Double acting, Double rod
Non-rotating
rod type
CM2K Double acting, Single rod
CM2KW Double acting, Double rod
Direct mount type CM2R Double acting, Single rod
Direct mount,
Non-rotating rod type
CM2RK Double acting, Single rod
Be aware that smoking cigarettes etc after your hands have come into
contact with the grease used in this cylinder can create a gas that is
hazardous to humans.
Precautions
Warning
CM2 Series
Made to Order: Individual Specifications
Please contact SMC for detailed specifications, delivery and prices.